ALFA ROMEO 6 Axle Type S2 Code TAROX D T H lug Notes OE
4c
1750 Turbo 13- F V S3-2757 0144 305.0 28.0 39.7 5 semi-floating 51965608
R V S3-2996 0145 292.0 22.0 42.7 5 semi-floating 51930883
Giulia (952)
2.0 Veloce  280hp 16- F V S3-3231 0164 330.0 28.0 44.7 5 semi-floating 50532932
2.0 Veoce rear axle R V S3-3238 0165 320.0 20.0 43.2 5 semi-floating 50546509
2.9 Quadrifoglio 15- F V S3-3138 360.0 32.0 41.0 5 semi-floating 50543093

3.0 V6 (AP) 01-05 F V S3-2167 330.0 30.0 42.0 semi-floating
3.0 V6 rear axle (AP) 01-05 R V S1-2168 302.0 24.0 37.0 single piece
ROLLS ROYCE 6 Axle Type Code TAROX D T H stud Notes OE
Cullinan (RR31)
Models with 395mm discs 18- F V S3-3446 5558 395.0 36.0 66.1 5 semi-floating 34106887398
R V S3-3447 398.0 28.0 64.0 5 semi-floating 34216871258
Phantom Mk 8 (RR11/RR12)
Models with 395mm discs 17- F V S3-3446 5558 395.0 36.0 66.1 5 semi-floating 34106887398
R V S3-3447 398.0 28.0 64.0 5 semi-floating 34216871258
SEAT 6 Axle Type S2 Code TAROX D T H lug Notes OE
Ibiza 6K
1.8 Turbo 20 V Cupra 00-02 F V S2-2696 0204 305.0 28.0 46.5 4 bolted 6K615301
Leon (1M)
1.8 Turbo Cupra R 01-05 F V S3-2212 0214 323.0 28.0 34.2 5 semi-floating
SUBARU 6 Axle Type S2 Code TAROX D T H lug Notes OE
Impreza
WRX  2.0 4WD 99- F V S3-3392 2703 294.0 24.0 57.0 5 semi-floating
WRX STi 2.0 4WD 04- F V S3-2118 2704 326.0 30.0 52.8 5 semi-floating
WRX STi 2.0 4WD Rear axle 09- R V S1-2474 2728 316.0 22.0 63.0 5 single piece
WRX STi 2.0 4WD MY 2018 18- F V S3-3107 340.0 30.0 53.0 5 semi-floating
TESLA 6 Axle Type S2 Code TAROX D T H lug Notes OE
Model 3
Rear axle (335mm) 18- R V S3-3394 335.0 20.0 46.8 5 semi-floating
Model S
All models 13- F V S1-2758 355.0 32.0 71.0 5 single piece
All models rear  axle 13- R V S1-2759 365.0 28.0 66.5 5 single piece
Roadster
All models 08- F V S1-2909 300.0 25.0 44.0 5 single piece 2002177
All models rear  axle 08- R V S1-2910 310.0 25.0 44.0 5 single piece 2002672
TOYOTA 6 Axle Type S2 Code TAROX D T H lug Notes OE
Celica ST 205
2.0 Turbo 4WD 94-99 F V S3-2496 3719 315.0 32.0 58.0 5 semi-floating
Yaris Mk 3
GRMN 1.8 VVTi 15-19 F V S1-3287 315.0 32.0 58.0 5 single piece 43512-52140
Yaris Mk 4
GR 1.6 4WD 20- F V S3-3391 355.0 28.0 49.2 5 semi-floating
GR rear axle R V S1-3402 297.0 18.0 53.0 5 single piece 426252010
TVR 6 Axle Type S2 Code TAROX D T H lug Notes OE
Cerbera
All models 96-03 F V S2-2004 323.0 30.0 63.5 5 bolted
VOLKSWAGEN 6 Axle Type S2 Code TAROX D T H lug Notes OE
Golf  Mk4  (1J)
GTI 98-05 F V S3-2117 0226 312.0 25.0 34.5 5 semi-floating
R32 3.2 V6 4motion 02 -05 F V S1-2180 0233 334.0 32.0 35.0 5 single piece
Golf  Mk5
GTI 05-10 F V S3-2803 0292 312.0 25.0 49.5 5 semi-floating 1K0615301AA
R32 05-10 F V S3-2449 0285 345.0 30.0 45.5 5 semi-floating
Rear axle 03-10 R V S3-2408 0275 310.0 22.0 49.6 5 semi-floating
Golf  Mk7